
         FOP 1  Group 1
10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1102 NATALIE Chriselda Tanasa 9.30

2 2101 LIN Yi-Ping 9.24

3 1501 CHEAH Aggie Ruey Shin 9.20

4 1402 KIDA Nanoha 9.15

5 1902 TAN Yan Ni 9.01

6 2201 AKYUZ Elif 8.85

7 0901 VAUCHEZ Juliette 8.75

8 1003 WONG Cheuk Yue 8.73

9 0201 LIM Jessica 8.23
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         FOP 1  Group 2
10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 0804 LI Wangzhen 9.52

2 1503 KHAW Jun Lim 9.45

3 1804 BADRUTDINOV Sergei 9.35

4 1004 CHAN Chung Tin Steven 9.27

5 0702 CHAN Ryan 9.21

6 2106 WU Hao-Hsuan 9.16

7 1904 LEE Zhe Xuan Etienne 9.15

8 1204 AHMADI SHEIKH SHABANI Seyed Saman 9.13

9 2404 CHOW Dominic 9.10

10 2501 CHAN Kun Hong 8.80

11 0905 OURSEL Nicolas 8.72

12 0503 LEITE Jhonatan 8.67

13 1702 BROMAJON Sherwin John 8.61

14 0402 VLAEMINCK Jelle 7.12

15 0102 ROSALES Gaston Ezequiel 7.01

16 0302 PEITL Markus 6.70
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         FOP 1  Group 3
10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1403 ASAYAMA Yoshitaka 9.41

2 2503 CHIO Wai Keong 9.39

3 1107 WILLIAM Ajinata 9.36

4 2206 KALAYCI Halil 9.28

5 1803 ALTYSHEV Artem 9.27

6 0602 ROSLAN Md Sufi Shayiran 9.02

7 0904 MALCOK Teoman 9.01

8 1603 BUDHAMAGAR Ashok 9.00

9 0504 NAKAMURA Gabriel 8.78

10 0204 LIM Vincent 8.30

11 0401 BLOCK Yuma 8.25
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         FOP 1  Group 4
10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 0801 CHEN Huiying 9.55

2 1801 GERASIMOVA Daria 9.32

3 2401 LEE Lucy 9.27

4 0201 LIM Jessica 8.82

5 1301 GASPARINI Federica 8.60

6 1202 POURSHABANAN NAJAFABADI Nahid 8.52
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Women's 52KG
CHN INA UKR HKG

DAI Shimeng ROSALINA Simanjuntak RIABOKIN Olena LAU Ching Ching

Women's 60KG
tRt
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Men's 52KG
CHN TUR RUS

YUAN Peng DEMIRCI Mehmet AKHMEDOV Gadzhimurad

Men's 60KG
tRt CHN FRA MAC

RlKl Alireza XIAO Bokun BOUAZA Yanis KAN KaiWa

Men's 70KG
tRr TUR CAN TPE

SAHANDI Hamidreza ALTUNKAYA Nusret Kayhan CHOlJohnny LIN Hsiu-Wen
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         FOP 1  Group 1

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 0803 WANG Xiaohui 9.56

2 1002 MOK Uen Ying Juanita 9.55

3 1502 CHIN Sydney Sy Xuan 9.30

4 1101 KAMILIA Lituhayu 9.23

5 0601 ANG Guat Lian 9.00

6 2402 LIN Samantha 8.92

7 0701 TSANG Megan 8.77

8 1201 BARKHOR Hamideh 8.57

9 1601 RAI Sabita 7.77
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         FOP 1  Group 2

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 0805 WANG Jingshen 9.53

2 2504 CHONG Ka Seng 9.47

3 1005 YEUNG Chung Hei 9.45

4 1504 LOH Choon How 9.40

5 1807 KRASNOBAEV Ivan 9.37

6 1106 NICHOLAS Nicholas 9.36

7 1404 MURAKAMI Ryo 9.31

8 2001 KREBS Kenneth 9.20

9 2102 KUO Po-Chun 9.17

10 1903 TAN Wei Han Samuel 9.12

11 0203 LIM Joshua 7.45
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         FOP 1  Group 1

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1401 HONDA Ayaka 9.40

2 1501 CHEAH Aggie Ruey Shin 9.29

3 1102 NATALIE Chriselda Tanasa 9.17

4 2201 AKYUZ Elif 9.12

5 2101 LIN Yi-Ping 9.09

6 0901 VAUCHEZ Juliette 8.92

7 1901 FUNG Hui Xin 8.70

8 0501 SANTOS Brenda 8.52

9 0202 PUI Eda 8.35

10 1602 RAI Oshin 8.00
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         FOP 1  Group 2
10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1504 LOH Choon How 9.47

2 2102 KUO Po-Chun 9.40

3 1404 MURAKAMI Ryo 9.38

4 1005 YEUNG Chung Hei 9.34

5 1807 KRASNOBAEV Ivan 9.25

6 1903 TAN Wei Han Samuel 9.22

7 2504 CHONG Ka Seng 9.20

8 1106 NICHOLAS Nicholas 9.09

9 2001 KREBS Kenneth 9.02

Default 0203 LIM Joshua

Default 0805 WANG Jingshen
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         FOP 1  Group 3

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1002 MOK Uen Ying Juanita 9.27

2 1101 KAMILIA Lituhayu 9.25

3 0601 ANG Guat Lian 9.05

4 0701 TSANG Megan 9.00

5 2402 LIN Samantha 8.97

6 1201 BARKHOR Hamideh 8.92

7 1502 CHIN Sydney Sy Xuan 8.85

8 1601 RAI Sabita 8.72

Default 0803 WANG Xiaohui
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         FOP 1  Group 4

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1503 KHAW Jun Lim 9.53

2 1804 BADRUTDINOV Sergei 9.42

3 2103 LIN Yi-Zhe 9.23

4 2407 ZOU Jason 9.18

5 2502 CHEONG Wai Seng 9.15

6 0702 CHAN Ryan 9.00

7 0905 OURSEL Nicolas 8.95

8 1204 AHMADI SHEIKH SHABANI Seyed Saman 8.82

9 1703 SIY Sean Elijah 8.05

10 0402 VLAEMINCK Jelle 7.32

11 0302 PEITL Markus 7.10
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         FOP 1  Group 1

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1102 NATALIE Chriselda Tanasa 9.45

2 1401 HONDA Ayaka 9.40

3 1501 CHEAH Aggie Ruey Shin 9.39

4 1901 FUNG Hui Xin 9.22

5 2101 LIN Yi-Ping 9.12

6 0901 VAUCHEZ Juliette 9.10

7 2201 AKYUZ Elif 9.05

8 1003 WONG Cheuk Yue 8.92

9 1602 RAI Oshin 8.57

10 0501 SANTOS Brenda 8.51

11 0202 PUI Eda 8.15
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         FOP 1  Group 2

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 2503 CHIO Wai Keong 9.45

2 1107 WILLIAM Ajinata 9.42

3 2206 KALAYCI Halil 9.31

4 1403 ASAYAMA Yoshitaka 9.30

5 1803 ALTYSHEV Artem 9.23

6 1603 BUDHAMAGAR Ashok 9.16

7 0904 MALCOK Teoman 9.12

8 0504 NAKAMURA Gabriel 9.11

9 0602 ROSLAN Md Sufi Shayiran 9.06

10 0401 BLOCK Yuma 8.70

11 0204 LIM Vincent 8.50

Default 1206 RAMEZANI Amirhossein
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         FOP 1  Group 3

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 0801 CHEN Huiying 9.52

2 1801 GERASIMOVA Daria 9.35

3 2401 LEE Lucy 9.30

4 1202 POURSHABANAN NAJAFABADI Nahid 9.26

5 1301 GASPARINI Federica 8.82

Default 0301 KISS Marianne Julia
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         FOP 1  Group 4

10 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 1503 KHAW Jun Lim 9.48

2 1804 BADRUTDINOV Sergei 9.35

3 2502 CHEONG Wai Seng 9.32

4 2103 LIN Yi-Zhe 9.29

5 1204 AHMADI SHEIKH SHABANI Seyed Saman 9.20

6 2404 CHOW Dominic 9.11

7 0905 OURSEL Nicolas 9.07

8 0702 CHAN Ryan 8.87

9 1703 SIY Sean Elijah 8.50

10 0402 VLAEMINCK Jelle 8.07

11 0101 DIAZ Federico Jose 8.02
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